Precision for Every Anatomy
WATCHMAN TruSteer Access System
Designed to improve implant success, the
WATCHMAN TruSteer™ Access System optimizes
coaxial device positioning in the widest range
of LAA anatomies.
WATCHMAN TRUSTEER ACCESS SYSTEM
Steering dial

A greater range of motion to reach a wider range of anatomies
Please contact your Boston Scientific sales representative for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATCHMAN TruSteer™ Access System Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No.
Description Curve
Order Number
(GTIN)
ID OD Barcode
M635TS90050
WATCHMAN TRUSTEER
ACCESS SYSTEM OUS
Double *00191506022303
12F
(4.2 mm)
17F
(5.7 mm)
WATCHMAN FLX™ Pro LAAC Device Ordering Information
Reference
Catalog No.
Description Size
Order Number
(GTIN)
ID OD Barcode
M635WS60200 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC OUS 20 mm *00191506004644  –
12F (4.0
mm)
M635WS60240 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC OUS 24 mm *00191506004651 –
12F (4.0
mm)
M635WS60270 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC OUS 27 mm *00191506004668 –
12F (4.0
mm)
M635WS60310 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC OUS 31 mm *00191506004675 –
12F (4.0
mm)
M635WS60350 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC OUS 35 mm  *00191506004682 –
12F (4.0
mm)
M635WS60400 WATCHMAN FLX Pro LAAC OUS 40 mm *00191506004699 –
12F (4.0
mm)
GTIN
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01
Application Identifier
M635TU90050 WATCHMAN STEER ACCESS SYSTEM US 00191506022310
ÍÊ!Â3/&"7*bÎ
M635WU60200 20MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004583
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMs]Î
M635WU60240 24MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004590
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMz5Î
M635WU60270 27MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004606
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN&ÅÎ
M635WU60310 31MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004613
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN-YÎ
 07 FEB 2023  Material Bar Code Listing Page 1 of 2
GTIN
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and

Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
RefCatalogNumber Material Description GS1 Bar Code with 01
Application Identifier
M635TU90050 WATCHMAN STEER ACCESS SYSTEM US 00191506022310
ÍÊ!Â3/&"7*bÎ
M635WU60200 20MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004583
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMs]Î
M635WU60240 24MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004590
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂMz5Î
M635WU60270 27MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004606
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN&ÅÎ
M635WU60310 31MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004613
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN-YÎ
 07 FEB 2023  Material Bar Code Listing Page 1 of 2
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
M635WU60400 40MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004637
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂNEcÎ
M635WU60350 35MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004620
ÍÊ!Â3/&ÂN41Î
 07 FEB 2023  Material Bar Code Listing Page 2 of 2
Barcode Creation for WATCHMAN FLX Pro and
M635WU60400 40MM WATCHMAN FLX PRO LAAC US 00191506004637